Operating
manual
Operating manual – Brugsanvisning – Gebrauchsanweisung – Manual
de instrucciones – Käyttöohje – Manuel d’utilisation – Manuale d’uso –
Gebruiksaanwijzing – Bruksanvisning – Instrukcja obsługi – Manual de
utilização – Инструкции по эксплуатации – Bruksanvisning – 操作手册
FA Flow Control
19

	Note! Operating time can be decreased if the filters
are clogged.
12.  Ordering codes
Delta 90 SFA welding helmet + FA Flow Control 9873310
Delta+ 90 XFA welding helmet + FA Flow Control 9873320
FA Flow Control unit with Li-ion battery Complete package W013560
Spare parts and consumables
FA Battery charger, Li-ion W013564
FA Li-ion battery W007507
FA Flow Control Flexi hose W007487
FA Flow Control Flow indicator W007488
FA Comfort belt W007489
FA Basic filter 2 pcs, standard W007490
FA Flow Control sealing ring for filter W007491
FA Flow Control pre-filter 10 pcs W007492
FA FLow Control odour filter 10 pcs W007494
FA Flow Control Filter cover W013565
Optional
FA Flexi hose cover W007788
FA Heavy duty comfort belt W007789
FA Head cover W007827
FA Protective neck cover W007828
ENGLISH
MMA
(E-Hand)
MIG, Ss MIG, AI MAG, CO2 TIG Gouging Plasma